TAXPAYER NAME

JULY 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

LOWE'S HOME CENTER
LOWE'S HOME CENTER
LW AT MONTCROSS
LW AT MONTCROSS
TOTAL

JULY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS
ADCOCK, MARY

ATLANTIS TITLE CO INC
BOHANAN, MELESA V
BOHANAN, MELESA V
BOWLIN, PAMELA DENISE
BUCKNER, NORMAN S
CLELAND, CHRISTOPHER
CLELAND, CHRISTOPHER
CORELOGIC

COSTNER LAW OFFICE PLLC
DUNCAN, RACHEL
FERGUSON, SHERRY
GASTON COUNTY EMS
GASTON COUNTY TAX PREPAY
HART, ANGELA S

HARTMAN, RANDALL SR
HERNANDEZ, ERIK

HERSEY, RONNIE L
HERSEY, RONNIE L
HERSEY, RONNIE L
HUDSON, PAMELA COLLEEN
JOHNSON, ERIC D

KALE, JEROME

LAWS, CLINTON ROY JR
LINDSAY, ALLEN G

LINDSAY, ALLEN G
LINGERFELDT, KIMBERLY
LINGERFELDT, KIMBERLY
MAYFIELD, NICOLE L

MEEK, JAMES B

MORRIS, VINCENT

ODELL, ROBERT

PARKER, DONNA S
PATTERSON, JEROME
PITTS, CARLA JEAN
SEUFERT, JUSTIN T

SHIV RAJ JANKI LLC

THE 4C COMPANY OF NC LLC

WARREN L TADLOCK CHAPTER 13
TOTAL

JULY VTS REFUNDS

AIR DIAGNOSTICS INC
BANKS, SHAWNA NICOLE
BECK, PETER HANSEN

AMOUNT

$68,597.24
$10,845.67
$70,962.43
$10,522.16
$160,927.50

$113.00
$141.56
$322.65
$222.63
$266.27
$117.02
$133.58
$104.01
$725.40
$661.62
$100.00
$650.00
$317.63
$3,045.41
$234.95
$125.40
$191.97
$170.38
$170.92
$170.52
$113.89
$2,100.00
$336.64
$430.00
$108.40
$111.64
$101.05
$101.30
$174.11
$160.00
$784.00
$193.22
$236.25
$112.09
$104.49
$100.08
$580.83
$457.23
$218.68
$14,508.82

$210.04
$225.77
$144.24



TAXPAYER NAME

JULY VTS REFUNDS (Continued)
BOOZER, GREGORY RAY

BULLOCK, LATREYA SHAVETT
BURGER, WALTER ADAM JR
COSTNER, TAYLOR ELAINE

DANIELS, CARLEY ANN

EGYA-ANSAH, PETER JR

GASTON RENTALS, INC

LANDRY, NICOLAS CHARLES
LANDRY, NICOLAS CHARLES
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPARTMENT
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PRUITT, RUSSELL VARDIMAN JR
PURCIFUL, KELSEY MICHELLE

ROSS, JOSHUA MICHAEL
SANDERSON, ROLAND LEE

THE WISCONSIN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
TIMMONS, BENSON ELLISON LANE IV
TIMMONS, LORNA GILLETTE
WILLIAMS, LESTON GREG

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$135.42
$111.08
$107.99
$108.36
$131.96
$140.40
$252.28
$211.67
$118.25
$292.70
$221.76
$283.74
$115.59
$100.47
$421.90
$253.21
$118.63
$207.56
$128.54
$4,041.56

$179,477.88



