TAXPAYER NAME JULY 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	AMOUNT
LOWE'S HOME CENTER	\$68,597.24
LOWE'S HOME CENTER	\$10,845.67
LW AT MONTCROSS	\$70,962.43
LW AT MONTCROSS	\$10,522.16
TOTAL	\$160,927.50
JULY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS	
ADCOCK, MARY	\$113.00
ATLANTIS TITLE CO INC	\$141.56
BOHANAN, MELESA V	\$322.65
BOHANAN, MELESA V	\$222.63
BOWLIN, PAMELA DENISE	\$266.27
BUCKNER, NORMAN S	\$117.02
CLELAND, CHRISTOPHER	\$133.58
CLELAND, CHRISTOPHER	\$104.01
	\$725.40
COSTNER LAW OFFICE PLLC	\$661.62
DUNCAN, RACHEL	\$100.00 \$650.00
FERGUSON, SHERRY GASTON COUNTY EMS	\$650.00 \$317.63
GASTON COUNTY TAX PREPAY	\$3,045.41
HART, ANGELA S	\$234.95
HARTMAN, RANDALL SR	\$125.40
HERNANDEZ, ERIK	\$191.97
HERSEY, RONNIE L	\$170.38
HERSEY, RONNIE L	\$170.92
HERSEY, RONNIE L	\$170.52
HUDSON, PAMELA COLLEEN	\$113.89
JOHNSON, ERIC D	\$2,100.00
KALE, JEROME	\$336.64
LAWS, CLINTON ROY JR	\$430.00
LINDSAY, ALLEN G	\$108.40
LINDSAY, ALLEN G	\$111.64
LINGERFELDT, KIMBERLY	\$101.05
LINGERFELDT, KIMBERLY	\$101.30
MAYFIELD, NICOLE L	\$174.11
MEEK, JAMES B	\$160.00
MORRIS, VINCENT	\$784.00
ODELL, ROBERT	\$193.22
PARKER, DONNA S	\$236.25
PATTERSON, JEROME	\$112.09
PITTS, CARLA JEAN	\$104.49
SEUFERT, JUSTIN T	\$100.08
SHIV RAJ JANKI LLC	\$580.83
THE 4C COMPANY OF NC LLC	\$457.23
WARREN L TADLOCK CHAPTER 13 TOTAL	\$218.68 <b>\$14,508.82</b>
	ψ1 <del>7</del> ,500.02
	\$040.04
AIR DIAGNOSTICS INC BANKS, SHAWNA NICOLE	\$210.04 \$225.77
BECK, PETER HANSEN	\$225.77 \$144.24
	Ψιστ.Ζτ

PETER HANSEN	\$144.24

TAXPAYER NAME JULY VTS REFUNDS (Continued)	AMOUNT
BOOZER, GREGORY RAY	\$135.42
BULLOCK, LATREYA SHAVETT	\$111.08
BURGER, WALTER ADAM JR	\$107.99
COSTNER, TAYLOR ELAINE	\$108.36
DANIELS, CARLEY ANN	\$131.96
EGYA-ANSAH, PETER JR	\$140.40
GASTON RENTALS, INC	\$252.28
LANDRY, NICOLAS CHARLES	\$211.67
LANDRY, NICOLAS CHARLES	\$118.25
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPARTMENT	\$292.70
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPARTMENT	\$221.76
PRUITT, RUSSELL VARDIMAN JR	\$283.74
PURCIFUL, KELSEY MICHELLE	\$115.59
ROSS, JOSHUA MICHAEL	\$100.47
SANDERSON, ROLAND LEE	\$421.90
THE WISCONSIN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST	\$253.21
TIMMONS, BENSON ELLISON LANE IV	\$118.63
TIMMONS, LORNA GILLETTE	\$207.56
WILLIAMS, LESTON GREG	\$128.54
TOTAL	\$4,041.56

**GRAND TOTAL** 

\$179,477.88